Informasi Matakuliah
Kode Matakuliah
PNP225

Nama Matakuliah
Komunikasi Inovasi
SKS

3

Informasi Dosen Kelas

Nama Dosen

1. Dr. Yenny Oktavia,, SPi. MSi

2. Dr. Sri Wahyuni,, SPt. MSi

Nama Kelas
Peny
Komponen Nilai
Template Nilai
Import Nilai

#

(Click to
sort (Click to sort
Ascending) Ascending)

1 1810271001
2 1810271002
3 1810271003
4 1810271004
5 1810271005
6 1810271006
7 1810271007
8 1810271008

Mahasiswa

(Click to sort Ascending)
AUDI GUNAWAN
RAHMA MULYANA

RIVO ANANDA

MESIS TRI AMELIA PUTRI
VINA MAHARANI
YULIANA CHANIAGO
CICI PARAMIDA

NADIA NAVENDA

Angkatan

(Click to sort
Ascending)

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

TUGAS-

UTS UASPR

73

50

83

50

62

70

63

70

78

70

80

70

75

75

70

75

80

75

80

75

75

75

75

75

Nilai
Angka

76.85
64.5

81.05
64.5

70.45
73.25
69.05

73.25

Nilai
Huruf

A-

B+

B+

B+



#

(Click to
sort (Click to sort
Ascending) Ascending)

9 1810271009
10 1810271010
11 1810271011
12 1810271012
13 1810271013
14 1810271014
15 1810271015
16 1810271016
17 1810272001
18 1810272002
19 1810272003
20 1810272004
21 1810272005
22 1810272006
23 1810272007
24 1810272008
25 1810272009
26 1810272011
27 1810272012
28 1810272013
29 1810272014
30 1810272015

31 1810272016

Mahasiswa

(Click to sort Ascending)

IMOLA NATASYA MAHARANI

DAHLIA

MEIRA SUTRI

REZA WAHYUNI

GINA NOVRIA

ATIKAH

ENJELLI FITRI SUHENDRA

AYU OKTRIA RAHMI

TOMI APRILA WINATA

AMELIA USNI

MELATI

PEBRI SAPUTRA

HELMY GUSRIANI

SYNDI APRILIA

LIRAYASA

YASIR ARAFAT

ERLIN AGUSTUS

WIDIYA NINGSIH

ARIF RAHMAN HAKIM

AHNES MONICA

AFPRILLIA HELMITA PUTRI

SYABILA FEBRIANI

ANNISA NUR HIDAYAH

Angkatan

(Click to sort
Ascending)

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

TUGAS-

UTS UASPR

72 75 75

71 75 75

66 70 70

68 70 70

82 80 75

76 80 75

60 70 70

62 70 75

60 75 75

81 85 80

55 70 75

84 85 85

68 75 75

95 90 80

60 70 70

45 65 70

75 80 80

70 75 75

67 75 75

62 70 75

68 75 75

50 70 70

Nilai
Angka

73.95
73.6
68.6
69.3
79.2
77.1
66.5
68.7
69.75

82.1

66.25
84.65
72.55
88.75
66.5
59.5
78.25
73.25
72.2
68.7
72.55

63

Nilai
Huruf

B+

B+

BL

C+

B+

B+

B+



#

(Click to
sort (Click to sort
Ascending) Ascending)

32 310272018

33 1810272019
34 1810272020
35 1810272021
36 1810272022
37 1810272023
38 1810272024
39 1810272025
40 1810272026
41 1810272027
42 1810273001
43 1810273002
44 1810273003
45 1810273004
46 1810273005

47 1810273006

Mahasiswa

(Click to sort Ascending)
WISLY AGUSTINA SINAGA

DONA NOFILA SARI

MUHAMMAD ALGHIFARI NST

FAUZIAH LIDYA
ZAHRATUL AINI
NADIA SYAFITRI
ANISA FADILLAH
SYAKBAN BATUBARA

ACHMAD ARIEF KUKUH
HARIYADI

AULIA DENNYSA PUTRI
FAKHRUN NISA

DINDA SRIWAHYUNI
DINO HERMANSYAH
ZULFA MULYANI KAMILIR
ZIA ULHAQ SAMIRO

NADIAH RHAMADANI

Angkatan

(Click to sort
Ascending)

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

TUGAS-

UTS UASPR

84 85 80

70 75 75

80 75

84 85 85

80 85 85

77 80 75

72 75 75

50 70 70

77 80 75

70 75 75

70 75 75

76 80 80

80 80 80

90 85 85

84 85 85

72 80 75

Nilai
Angka

83.15

73.25

84.65
83.25
77.45
73.95
63

77.45

73.25
73.25
78.6
80
86.75
84.65

75.7

Nilai
Huruf

A

B+

B+

B+



